12/21/200

gid LastName

346 TEST

400 WATERF

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$235.65

$235.65

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00

($48.50) ($25.00)

($48.50) ($25.00)

#Paids/'Void

10

10

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$309.15 $284.15

$309.15 $284.15

$0.00

$0.00

36

36



